Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Phone (1) 845 578 6020
Fax (1) 845 578 5985
Ordering Information Product Code
1 GHz Active Voltage Probe HFP1000
1.5 GHz Active Voltage Probe HFP1500
2.5 GHz Active Voltage Probe HFP2500
Straight Tip PACC-PT001
Sharp Tip PACC-PT002
IC Lead Tip PACC-PT003
SMD Discrete Tip PACC-PT004
Bent Sharp Tip PACC-PT005
FreeHand Probe Holder PACC-MS001
Replaceable Cartridge PACC-MS002
Low C Cartridge PACC-MS003
Short Right-Angle Lead PACC-LD003
Long Right-Angle Lead PACC-LD004
Short Single Lead PACC-LD005
Long Single Lead PACC-LD006
0.8 mm Clips PK006-4
Micro Clip PACC-CL001
Ground Spring Hook PACC-LD001
Square Pin Ground Spring PACC-LD002
Soft Accessory Case SAC-01
HFP1000 Instruction Manual, English HFP1000-OM-E
HFP1500 Instruction Manual, English HFP1500-OM-E
HFP2500 Instruction Manual, English HFP2500-OM-E